TOWER & SIGNAL LIGHTS
CONTROL SWITCHES
A sister company of Autonics
2
TOWER LIGHTS
PTE Ø56mm LED Modular Style Steady & Flashing with Buzzer
Order Information Dimensions
LED modular components

Buzzer Kits
MPZ – 56 A
Power Supply
A DC/AC 24V, 80dB (30mA)
B AC 110~120V, 80dB (30mA)
C AC 220~240V, 80dB (30mA)
Buzzer Size (Diameter)
56 Ø56mm (for MT5C Series)
85 Ø85mm (for MT8C Series)
Replacement Parts
LED
DC 24V
AC 110~120V
AC 220~240V
BULB
MAB-T15-D-024-10 DC/AC 24V, 10W
MAB-T15-D-120-10 AC 110~120V, 10W
MAB-T15-D-240-10 AC 220~240V, 10W
Lens —
Ø56mm
Ø85mm
Symbol

Sound Level 80 dB
Flashing rate 80 times/minute
Rating NEMA 12, 3R / IP 56
Approvals UL, cUL, CE
See Page 13-14
for Mounting Options and Accessories
TOWER LIGHTS
www.AutonicsOnline.com 1.866.862.2602 11
Order Information Optional Orders
Replacement Parts
MT4B
LED
DC 12V
DC 24V
BULB
MAB-T09-S-012-05 DC/AC 12V, 5W
MAB-T09-S-024-05 DC/AC 24V, 5W
MAB-T09-S-130-05 AC 110~120V, 5W
MAB-T09-S-240-05 AC 220~240V, 5W
Lens — Ø45mm
MT5B
MT8B
LED
DC 12V
DC 24V
AC 110~120V
AC 220~240V
BULB
MAB-T15-D-012-10 DC/AC 12V, 10W
MAB-T15-D-024-10 DC/AC 24V, 10W
MAB-T15-D-120-10 AC 110~120V, 10W
MAB-T15-D-240-10 AC 220~240V, 10W
Lens —
Ø56mm
Ø86mm
Lens Diameter

LIGHT 2: Steady
Steady
Flashing
Example:
 * No polarity for DC applications.
 *Power Supply
 * No polarity for DC applications.
 *Power Supply
AC/DC 12V
AC/DC 24V
Steady Lights
AC 110~120V
AC 220~240V
www.AutonicsOnline.com 1.866.862.2602 13
Part Part # Description
MAP-0022 Ø20mm, 0.87 in (22 mm) pole
MAP-0240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm) pole
MAP-0750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm) pole
MAP-1000 Ø20mm, 39.37 in (1000 mm) pole
MAM-B070 Ø70mm Plastic Base
MAM-B090 Ø90mm Plastic Base
MAP-M043 Ø20mm, 1.69 in (43 mm)
threaded pole with 1 nut
MAP-M240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm)
threaded pole with 2 nuts
MAP-M750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm)
threaded pole with 1 nut
MAM-DS23-20 Aluminum Base
Pole Mounting with Base
Mounting

FUSE
EXTERNAL
CONTACT
POWER
SUPPLY
Flashing:
Blue
Light: Red
Rotating & Strobe Lights
MLG    MLGS
MLP MLPS
Flashing Lights
MLGF    MLPF
Wiring Diagram
Bulb
MAB-T15-S-012-08 12V DC, 8 Watt
MAB-T15-S-024-08 24V DC, 8 Watt
MAB-T15-S-130-08 110V AC, 8 Watt
MAB-T15-S-240-08 220V AC, 8 Watt
Xenon Bulb MAB-STROBE-110-06 110/220V AC, 6 Watt
Lens
Smooth Lens for Rotating Lights
Prism Lens for Flashing/Strobe Lights
Incandescent or Xenon type

Large rotating reflector
Long life
Stud mounted
Optional Wall Mounting Bracket (MAM-DS27) available
Buzzer (80dB) model available
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Replacement Parts
Bulb
MAB-T15-D-012-25 12V DC, 25 Watt
MAB-T15-D-024-25 24V DC, 25 Watt
MAB-T15-D-130-25 110V AC, 25 Watt
MAB-T15-D-240-25 220V AC, 25 Watt
Lens Smooth Lens for Rotating Lights
NOTE: See Page 14 for Dimensions.
www.AutonicsOnline.com 1.866.862.2602 19
SIGNAL LIGHTS